6. Ottobeurer Halbmarathon mit 10km-Lauf | 12. Mérz 2017

Ergebnisliste

10km - Lauf
Platz StNr Name
1 84 EBERLE Carol-Ann
2 131 HENN Katharina
3 43  SCHMITT Christine
4 121 STEGER Lisa
5 108 KAFERLEIN Bernadette
6 102 FAUTER Stephanie
7 34 WALTER Simone
8 146 WOLFLE Christine
9 45 SCHUWERK Jessica
10 78 WEIDHOFER Hanna
11 27 HOHENSTEIGER Monika
12 129 KAMMERMEIER Simone
13 10 FROMM Maike
14 54 OSTERMAIR Bettina
15 65 FISCHER Christine
16 103 RAUH Franziska
17 157 KONIG Katharina
18 63 WILDE Cornelia
19 31 MAULER Claudia
20 35 POZSGAI Anett
21 77 KOWALEW Sofia
22 148 MAYER Ingrid
23 147 SCHMID Rosemarie
24 145 ALCOCK Sarah
25 118 KINDLMANN Nicole
26 89 HACK Ann-Kathrin
27 17 KAISER Majka
28 23 CORRADINI Laura
29 7 RINGSHANDL Lydia
30 49 GEBHART Helena
3 69 FERLING Monika
32 32 BRUNING Stephanie
33 140 BRADER Leonie
34 126 SCHLAAK Manuela
35 37 KREIS Carmen
36 151 SARCEVIC Melanie
37 133 ZWICK Michaela
38 104 NIETHAMMER Alexandra
39 3 HILLENBRAND Eike
40 100 FRANK Stefanie
41 120 ZWICK Renate
42 46 WOLFLE Anna
43 36  STROHM Kathrin
44 38 MAYER Michaela
45 51 KORNTNER Katharina
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Verein/Team/Ort

SSV Wildpoldsried Team Wildrad
Laufsport Saukel

Trigantium Bregenz

RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten
TV Memmingen

TSV Ottobeuren - Leichtathletik
TSG Leutkirch

Sonntag halb 10

TV Boos

Berger Holding Gmbh & Co. Kg
TSV Unterthingau

Altusried

Runners Point Ulm

pester pac automation
Unteregg

TSV Ottobeuren - Leichtathletik
MFF Athletics eV

Die Schnellen Allgaier

TSV Mindelheim

ASC 011 e.V. Ulm Neu Ulm
Berger Holding Gmbh & Co. Kg

TV Memmigen

Bad Grénenbach
Merklingen
Miinchen

Biberach an der Rif}
Illerkirchberg
Memmingen

Berger Holding Gmbh & Co. Kg
Vilgertshofen
Lachen

RC Allgéu

|d Hudla

Gorisried

TSV Ottobeuren - Leichtathletik
Sonntag halb 10

Ottobeuren

Gorisried

Markt Rettenbach

Id hudla

Unterroth

pester pac automation

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit
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Wertung: Damen

0:38:09,9
0:43:48,8
0:44:50,6
0:45:11,3
0:45:48,2
0:46:12,3
0:48:24,1
0:48:24,3
0:49:43,8
0:49:56,8
0:49:57,9
0:50:26,1
0:50:59,9
0:51:06,6
0:51:15,5
0:51:34,1
0:52:14,9
0:52:36,8
0:52:57,8
0:53:02,1
0:53:35,7
0:53:49,8
0:53:50,7
0:55:25,4
0:55:46,3
0:55:47,7
0:56:03,7
0:56:28,6
0:56:36,0
0:56:39,0
0:56:48,4
0:56:52,5
0:56:54,3
0:56:58,6
0:57:49,3
0:58:20,9
0:58:27,4
0:58:30,6
0:59:09,1
1:00:09,6
1:00:09,9
1:00:58,9
1:05:49,4
1:05:52,6
1:05:57,8

Riickst.
0,0
+5:38,9
+6:40,7
+7:01,4
+7:38,3
+8:02,4
+10:14,2
+10:14,4
+11:33,9
+11:46,9
+11:48,0
+12:16,2
+12:50,0
+12:56,7
+13:05,6
+13:24,2
+14:05,0
+14:26,9
+14:47.9
+14:52,2
+15:25,8
+15:39,9
+15:40,8
+17:15,5
+17:36,4
+17:37,8
+17:53,8
+18:18,7
+18:26,1
+18:29,1
+18:38,5
+18:42,6
+18:44,4
+18:48,7
+19:39,4
+20:11,0
+20:17,5
+20:20,7
+20:59,2
+21:59,7
+22:00,0
+22:49,0
+27:39,5
+27:42,7
+27:47,9
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